Potential Prime Offerors
Company Name
Point Of Contact
Telephone
E-Mail Address
	BWX Technologies Inc
	Kenneth R. Camplin
	434-522-5115
	krcamplin@bwxt.com

	Battelle Memorial Institute
	Guy Cunningham
	614-424-4566
	cunninghamg@battelle.org

	Regent of the University of California
	Ronald A. Nelson
	510-987-0880
	nelson@ucop.edu

	Jacobs Engineering
	Steve Richardson
	865-220-4867
	steve.richardson@jacobs.com

	EG&G Technical Services, Inc.
	Dennis Skrincosky
	703-418-3048
	dskrincosky@egginc.com

	Washington Group International
	James C. Landers
	703-236-2749
	james.landers@wgint.com

	Northrop Grumman Corporation
	Ralph Erickson
	703-713-4375
	ralph.erickson@ngc.com

	Tri-Valley CAREs
	Tara Dorabji
	925-443-7148
	tara@trivalleycares.org

	The Universities Space Research Association
	Karin Hilser
	281-244-2014
	hilser@lpi.usra.edu

	Fluor Government Group
	David Durham
	864-281-4732
	david.durham@fluor.com

	Bechtel National, Inc.
	Andy Kelsey
	240-379-3427
	apkelsey@bechtel.com

	Sierra Lobo, Inc.
	Daniel R. Lowe
	419-499-9653
	dlowe@sierralobo.com

	Bay Systems Consulting, Inc.
	I. Jasmine Ali
	800-510-7754
	jasmine@baysystemsinc.com


